The Patient-Friendly Catheter
MILLER ADVANCE HS CATHETER
• THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN LATEX
TMI2000	 21cm, 5Fr HS Catheter, Box of 10
TMI2001	 25cm, 5Fr HS Catheter, Box of 10
TMI2002	 28cm, 5Fr HS Catheter, Box of 10
Take a look at the Miller Advance Catheter website!

600040-001PL (.8 Micron Filter)	 .060 ID	 PVC	 10’
 What is COEX?
ENDOTRACHEAL TUBE HOLDER
• THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN LATEX
• Sterile. Disposable. Ready to use.
• No tape on the ET Tube; no tape on the patient
• May eliminate need for bite block
• Wide cotton-lined neckband minimizes skin irritation, providing
   maximum patient comfort
  TMI-ET1           Box of 25
M/F
M/M
37
MAR-LAND PESSARY WITHOUT SUPPORT
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-02-225 	 #2, 2.25”
PP-02-250 	 #3, 2.5”
PP-02-275 	 #4, 2.75”
PP-02-300 	 #5, 3”
PP-02-325 	 #6, 3.25”
PP-02-350 	 #7, 3.5”
PP-02-375 	 #8, 3.75”
RING PESSARY FITTING SET
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
• Includes Ring Pessary, Sizes 2-7
PP-01-000
MAR-LAND PESSARY WITH SUPPORT
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-03-225 	 #2, 2.25”
PP-03-250 	 #3, 2.5”
PP-03-275 	 #4, 2.75”
PP-03-300 	 #5, 3”
PP-03-325 	 #6, 3.25”
PP-03-350 	 #7, 3.5”
PP-03-375 	 #8, 3.75”
DISH PESSARY WITHOUT SUPPORT
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-04-050 	 #0, 50mm
PP-04-055 	 #1, 55mm
PP-04-060 	 #2, 60mm
PP-04-065 	 #3, 65mm
PP-04-070 	 #4, 70mm
PP-04-075 	 #5, 75mm
PP-04-080 	 #6, 80mm
PP-04-085 	 #7, 85mm
PESSARIES
38
DISH PESSARY WITH SUPPORT
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-05-050 	 #0, 50mm
PP-05-055 	 #1, 55mm
PP-05-060 	 #2, 60mm
PP-05-065 	 #3, 65mm
PP-05-070 	 #4, 70mm
PP-05-075 	 #5, 75mm
PP-05-080 	 #6, 80mm
PP-05-085 	 #7, 85mm
OVAL PESSARY WITH SUPPORT
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-06-200 	 #1, 2”
PP-06-225 	 #2, 2.25”
PP-06-250 	 #3, 2.5”
PP-06-275 	 #4, 2.75”
PP-06-300 	 #5, 3”
PP-06-325 	 #6, 3.25”
PP-06-350 	 #7, 3.5”
PP-06-375 	 #8, 3.75”
PP-06-400 	 #9, 4”
DONUT PESSARY
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-07-200 	 #0, 2”
PP-07-225 	 #1, 2.25”
PP-07-250 	 #2, 2.5”
PP-07-275 	 #3, 2.75”
PP-07-300 	 #4, 3”
PP-07-325 	 #5, 3.25”
PP-07-350 	 #6, 3.5”
PESSARIES
39
PESSARIES
GELLHORN PESSARY
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-08-150 	 #0, 1.5”
PP-08-175 	 #1, 1.75”
PP-08-200 	 #2, 2”
PP-08-225 	 #3, 2.25”
PP-08-250 	 #4, 2.5”
PP-08-275 	 #5, 2.75”
PP-08-300 	 #6, 3”
PP-08-325 	 #7, 3.25”
PP-08-350 	 #8, 3.5”
SHAATZ PESSARY
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-09-150 	 #0, 1.5”
PP-09-175 	 #1, 1.75”
PP-09-200 	 #2, 2”
PP-09-225 	 #3, 2.25”
PP-09-250 	 #4, 2.5”
PP-09-275 	 #5, 2.75”
PP-09-300 	 #6, 3”
PP-09-325 	 #7, 3.25”
PP-09-350 	 #8, 3.5”
RING PESSARY WITHOUT SUPPORT
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-10-200 	 #1, 2”
PP-10-225 	 #2, 2.25”
PP-10-250 	 #3, 2.5”
PP-10-275 	 #4, 2.75”
PP-10-300 	 #5, 3”
PP-10-325 	 #6, 3.25”
PP-10-350 	 #7, 3.5”
PP-10-375 	 #8, 3.75”
PP-10-400 	 #9, 4”
40
RING PESSARY WITH SUPPORT
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-11-200 	 #1, 2”
PP-11-225 	 #2, 2.25”
PP-11-250 	 #3, 2.5”
PP-11-275	 #4, 2.75”
PP-11-300 	 #5, 3”
PP-11-325 	 #6, 3.25”
PP-11-350 	 #7, 3.5”
PP-11-375 	 #8, 3.75”
PP-11-400 	 #9, 4”
GEHRUNG PESSARY
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-12-050 	 #0, 50mm
PP-12-055 	 #1, 55mm
PP-12-060 	 #2, 60mm
PP-12-065 	 #3, 65mm
PP-12-070 	 #4, 70mm
PP-12-075 	 #5, 75mm
PP-12-080 	 #6, 80mm
PP-12-085 	 #7, 85mm
PP-12-090 	 #8, 90mm
HODGE PESSARY WITHOUT SUPPORT
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-13-065 	 #0, 65mm
PP-13-070 	 #1, 70mm
PP-13-075 	 #2, 75mm
PP-13-080 	 #3, 80mm
PP-13-085 	 #4, 85mm
PP-13-090 	 #5, 90mm
PP-13-095 	 #6, 95mm
PP-13-100 	 #7, 100mm
PP-13-105 	 #8, 105mm
PP-13-110 	 #9, 110mm
PESSARIES
RING PESSARY WITH KNOB
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-17-225	 #2, 2.25”
PP-17-250	 #3, 2.5”
PP-17-300	 #5, 3”
PP-17-325	 #6, 3.25”
PP-17-350	 #7, 3.5”
41
PESSARIES
HODGE PESSARY WITH SUPPORT
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-14-065 	 #0, 65mm
PP-14-070 	 #1, 70mm
PP-14-075 	 #2, 75mm
PP-14-080 	 #3, 80mm
PP-14-085 	 #4, 85mm
PP-14-090 	 #5, 90mm
PP-14-095 	 #6, 95mm
PP-14-100 	 #7, 100mm
PP-14-105 	 #8, 105mm
PP-14-110 	 #9, 110mm
CUBE PESSARY WITHOUT DRAINS
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-15-025 	 #0, 25mm
PP-15-029 	 #1, 29mm
PP-15-033 	 #2, 33mm
PP-15-037 	 #3, 37mm
PP-15-041 	 #4, 41mm
PP-15-045 	 #5, 45mm
PP-15-050 	 #6, 50mm
PP-15-056 	 #7, 56mm
PP-15-063 	 #8, 63mm
PP-15-070 	 #9, 70mm
PP-15-075 	 #10, 75mm
CUBE PESSARY WITH DRAINS
• Made of soft, pliable Silicone
PP-16-025 	 #0, 25mm
PP-16-029 	 #1, 29mm
PP-16-033 	 #2, 33mm
PP-16-037 	 #3, 37mm
PP-16-041 	 #4, 41mm
PP-16-045 	 #5, 45mm
PP-16-050 	 #6, 50mm
PP-16-056 	 #7, 56mm
PP-16-063 	 #8, 63mm
PP-16-070 	 #9, 70mm
PP-16-075 	 #10, 75mm
45
BALL ELECTRODES
• Sterile, Disposable, Ready to Use	 • Shafts Length: 13cm (5”)
• Sold in Box of 5